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Delta County Board of REALTORS® 

Terrie Mittelstadt 

724 Main Street
Delta, CO 81416
970-874-4727 
dcbor@qwestoffi  ce.net

Denver Metro Assoc. of REALTORS® 

Ann Turner

4300 E. Warren Avenue
Denver, CO 80222
303-756-0553 
aturner@dmaREALTORS.com

Denver Metro Commercial 

Assoc. of REALTORS®

Katie Kruger

1123 Auraria Parkway, #250
Denver, CO 80204
303-753-6227 
kkruger@dmcar.com

Douglas Elbert REALTOR® Assoc.

Lisa M. Kallweit  

840 Kinner Street
Castle Rock, CO 80109 
303-688-0941 
lisa@deraREALTORS.com

Durango Area Assoc. of REALTORS® 

Amanda Erickson

125 E. 32nd Street, #1
Durango, CO 81301
970-247-9604 
amanda@durangoREALTOR.com
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Arkansas Valley Board of REALTORS®

Amy Reid

309 Inverness Way South
Englewood, CO 80112 
303-785-7114 
areid@coloradoREALTORS.com

Aspen Board of REALTORS® 

Stacey Rinker

23400 Two Rivers Road, Suite 44  
Basalt, CO 81621
970-927-0235 
stacey@aspenREALTORS.com

Aurora Board of REALTORS®

Carol Reed

14201 E. Evans Drive
Aurora, CO 80014
303-369-5549 
carol@aaor.org

Boulder Area Assoc. of REALTORS® 

Veronica R. Precella 

4790 Table Mesa Drive, Suite 200
Boulder, CO 80305
303-442-3585 
vprecella@barastaff .com

Craig Assoc. of REALTORS®

Vicki Lynne Gutierrez 

P. O. Box 1320
Craig, CO 81626
970-824-0223 
gutierrezvicki@yahoo.com
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Grand Junction Area REALTOR® Assoc.

Pat Teck

2743 Crossroads Blvd.
Grand Junction, CO 81506
970-243-3322 
gjboard@wic.net

Greeley Area REALTOR® Assoc.

Julie Jensen

819 11th Street
Greeley, CO 80631
970-353-8884
juliejensengara@gmail.com

Gunnison Country Assoc. of REALTORS®

Sherye Pennartz

P. O. Box 369
Gunnison, CO 81230
970-641-0895
gcaor1@gmail.com

Logan County Board of REALTORS® 

Cheri Ladd

P. O. Box 646
Sterling, CO 80751
970-522-7236 
lcbREALTORS@gmail.com

Longmont Assoc. of REALTORS®

Amy Aschenbrenner 

420 Kimbark Street
Longmont, CO 80501
303-772-5555 
amy@longmontREALTORS.com

Estes Park Board of REALTORS®

Mindy S. Van Nest 
1200 Graves Avenue, Unit 208
Estes Park, CO 80517
970-586-6628 
epboard@estesparkREALTORS.org

Fort Collins Board of REALTORS®

Clint Skutchan  

110 W. Harvard
Fort Collins, CO 80525
970-223-2900 
clint@fcbr.org

Four Corners Board of REALTORS®

Denise Unrein

350 West Montezuma, Suite A
Cortez, CO 81321
970-565-0112 
fourcornersboard@gmail.com

Glenwood Springs Assoc. of REALTORS®

Cheryl Burns 

2520 S. Grand Avenue, Suite 108
Glenwood Springs, CO 81601
970-945-9762 
glenwoodsprings@earthlink.net

Grand County Board of REALTORS®

Debra Brynoff  

P. O. Box 466
Granby, CO 80446
970-887-9588 
eo@gcbor.com
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Pagosa Springs Area Assoc. of REALTORS® 

Melissa Swearngin

190 Talisman Drive, Suite D-5
Pagosa Springs, CO 81147
970-731-4015
psaar@centurytel.net

Pikes Peak Assoc. of REALTORS®

Terry Storm

430 North Tejon Street
Colorado Springs, CO  80903
719-633-7718 
tstorm@ppar.org

Pueblo Assoc. of REALTORS®

Tess Pickerel

2220 Kachina Drive
Pueblo, CO 81008
719-545-3666 
tesspick@parmls.org

REALTORS® of Central Colorado 

Kevan S. Lyons

P. O. Box 129
Poncha Springs, CO 81242
719-539-3381 
ksl@ccbREALTORS.org

Royal Gorge Assoc. of REALTORS®

Pam Gaunt

831 Royal Gorge Blvd., Suite 423
Canon City, CO 81212
719-275-6560 
royalgorgeREALTORS@gmail.com

Loveland Berthoud Assoc. of REALTORS®

Deborah M Long

730 N. Railroad Avenue
Loveland, CO 80537
970-669-1822 
dlong@lbaronline.com

Montrose Assoc. of REALTORS®

Modene M Gaulke

125 Merchant Drive
Montrose, CO 81404
970-249-6213 
mar@skybeam.com

Morgan County Board of REALTORS® 

Mary Lou Wright

423 Main Street #102
Fort Morgan, CO 80701
970-542-1701 
director@mcbor.org

Mountain Metro Assoc. of REALTORS®

Suzan Koren

1524 Belford Court
Evergreen, CO 80439
303-674-7020 
suzan@mountainmetro.com

Northern Colorado Commercial 

Assoc. of REALTORS®

Sarah Grosboll  

P. O. Box 273033
Fort Collins, CO 80527 
970-988-7574 
sarah@realtec.com
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Summit Assoc. of REALTORS® 

Sue Ann Frank 

P. O. Box 2397
Dillon, CO 80435
970-468-8700 
summitae@colorado.net

Telluride Assoc. of REALTORS®

Robyn Pale

P. O. Box 2485
Telluride, CO 81435
970-728-5172 
evp@tellurideREALTORS.net

Vail Board of REALTORS®

Toni Parker 

0275 Main Street
Suites 003 & 004
Ewards, CO 81632
970-766-1031 
tparker@vbr.net

San Luis Valley Board of REALTORS®

Kevan S. Lyons

P. O . Box 686
Monte Vista, CO 81144
719-539-3381
admin@ccbREALTORS.org

South Metro Denver Assoc. of REALTORS®

Melissa Maldonado 

7899 S. Lincoln Court
Littleton, CO 80122
303-797-3700
melissa@smdra.com

Spanish Peaks Board of REALTORS® 

Amy Reid 

Colorado Assoc. of REALTORS® 
Vice President of Board Services
303-785-7114 
areid@coloradoREALTORS.com

Steamboat Springs Board of REALTORS®

Jody Condie 
P. O. Box 775103
Steamboat Springs, CO 80477
970-879-4663 
ssbr@ssbr.org

2014
Association Executives


